
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 

 
1  

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

http://www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk/
http://www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk/


www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 

 
   

 

64%

36%

51%49%



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

20%

22.20%

50%

50%

50%

50%

66.70%

71.40%

100%

100%

100%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

       

59%

41%

62%

38%



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

70%

30%



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

               

 

 

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 

 

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 

 

 

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 

 

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 

4.  



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

 

 



www.nvosorabotka.gov.mk 
e-mail: nvosorabotka@gs.gov.mk 

                       

                                                                                                                                            

 

• 

• 

• 

• 


